
                                  AMHERST JUNIOR HIGH SCHOOL

                                               2022-23


BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

            					


Tuesday	 1/17/23	 Avon M.S. - Purple + PICTURES		 4:30		 Home		


Wednesday	 1/18/23	 Olmsted Falls M.S. - Gold			 4:30		 Away


Monday	 1/23/23 	 Berea-Midpark M.S. - Light	ning		 4:30		 Home			


Tuesday	 1/24/23	 Elyria-Eastern Hts. M.S.			 4:30		 Away


Thursday	 1/26/23	 Midview M.S.					 4:30		 Home


Tuesday	 1/31/23	 North Ridgeville M.S. - Blue		 4:30		 Away


Thursday	 2/2/23		 Avon M.S. - Gold				 4:30		 Home


Monday	 2/6/23		 Avon Lake-Learwood M.S. - Gold 4:30		 Away


Tuesday	 2/7/23		 Berea-Midpark M.S. - Thunder		 4:30		 Home


Thursday 	 2/9/23		 North Ridgeville M.S. Gold			 4:30		 Away


Tuesday    	 2/14/23	 Elyria-Northwood M.S.			 4:30		 Home


Tuesday	 2/21/23	 Elyria-Westwood M.S.			 4:30		 Away


Wednesday	 2/22/23	 Avon Lake-Learwood M.S. - Maroon	 4:30		 Home


Monday	 2/27/23	 Berea-Midpark M.S. - Light	ning		 4:30		 Away


Wednesday	 3/1/23		 Olmsted Falls M.S. - Blue			 4:30		 Away


Thursday	 3/2/23		 Elyria-Eastern Hts. M.S.			 4:30		 Home


Saturday	 3/4/23		 SWC Tournament				 9:00

7th @ Amherst/Elyria

8th @ O.Falls/Elyria        				


Tuesday	 3/7/23		 SWC Semi-Finals				 TBA

Thursday	 3/9/23		 SWC CHAMPIONSHIP			 TBA


7th Grade Head Coach - Bob Harcula


8th Grade Head Coach - Thom Hall


Brad Draga - Athletic Director							 Andrew Gibson - Principal
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